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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
23 Aug
2022
15:19

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> CHANG CHIZ HAU(ZHANG ZHIHAO).

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

2
23 Aug
2022
15:19

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(203518) VOLKSWAGEN GOLF R 2.0 (A).
[A] NA
MENG
YAN

3
23 Aug
2022
15:19

Clm Created Reg No: SLP2074Y. Policy No: SP2002380678. Acct Date: 2022/08/17. Claim Type: OD. Insurer: Allianz
Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd ()

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

4
23 Aug
2022
15:19

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

5
23 Aug
2022
15:19

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/09/01

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

6
23 Aug
2022
15:19

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:10000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

7
23 Aug
2022
15:19

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MOHD RASUL

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

8
23 Aug
2022
15:33

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/09/01 [A] XinYu

9
23 Aug
2022
15:36

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:7294.56:Damages Consistent, Repair Cost Economical [A] XinYu

10
23 Aug
2022
16:08

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/09/01. Mandate Remarks: please proceed auth repair at $7,294.56/
6days. Excess NIL

[I]
JANICE

KOH

11
23 Aug
2022
16:08

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:7294.56:please proceed auth repair at $7,294.56/6days. Excess NIL

[I]
JANICE

KOH

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2833326 23 Aug 2022
15:33:41

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLP2074Y 11.00
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